GARIB-E-NEWAZ HIGH SCHOOL
Admission-2026, 1st Result List.

[Class: Eight Shift: Morning Version: Bangla Total: 40 ]

Student Name User ID & Birth Reg. No. Father & Mother Mobile Criteria Rank
: @ MD. RAKIBUL HASAN NGB9QKFRR25X Muhammad Nurun Nobi(Arif) oo o TWN
L ) 20131591637105920 Nasima Akter (Single)
2 | € |SAIRAF HOSSAIN SAIF NGCZ7ASHKB/C Saiful Alam , 01820161420 GEN 2
H ¥ H 20121515395109385 Abida Sultana Sumi
3 g MD JUBAYER ALAM NGHEBMJQA886 Nazir Alam 01746187993  GEN 3
Py 20121591626101376 Roksana Begum
NGHJV6YZUKMM Md Jewel Sarl
. JARIF SARKER APU CWET Sarkar 01724466387 GEN 4
¥ 20123313651103552 Smrite Akter
-~ NGXIMN7HHS4V Md Shariful Islam
5 | " |MD SHAMAT SHABAB . 01818408696 GEN 5
20121591625103264 Rowshan Ara Kali
NGTARMTP7EE4 Md Abtab Hossai
6 @ MD AHNAF HOSSAIN abhossain 01926692354 GEN 6
20138825011214419 Farhana Sharmin
NG3G283YUBVH Moh h | Al
7 MOHAMMED NAHIN ALAM G3G283YU ohammed Shamsul Alam g 00530 GEN 7
20131593525001491 Fatema Begum
. NGVZAXC3AY Moh Rah
8 [ | MD.SAKIB G C3AYSE © ammed Rahman 01612405929 GEN 8
20121517875100658 Minara Begum
NGBSPAEX9D3S Md Yosuf
9 2SAIFULISLAM 1 YOSU 01892417494 GEN 9
20121591626139269 Rajia Begum
@ NGSJYQ9H7DFM Mohammad Amin
10 | " |ARIFUL ISLAM RIFAT . 01829900628 GEN 10
Fid 20121592823026025 Mst Rubina
NGCKMF3F9SKV Aslam Hossain
11 @ ARROUF HOSSAIN JOY 01819548350 GEN 1
b6 20121591625134863 Asma Akther Chowdhury
12 »? MUHAMMAD ABRESHAM UDDIN SUBHAM  \C3CVZCBMPZZ Md. Shahabuddin 01616447866 GEN 12
i 20121591629107907 Aesha Akter
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GARIB-E-NEWAZ HIGH SCHOOL
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Father & Mother
Abbas Uddin Mohammed Salim

Student Name User ID & Birth Reg. No. Mobile  Criteria Rank

NGRE5J5UPP3M

01869605709 GEN 13
20121521209109975 Monowara Begum
| NGB82GJANQHP Mohammed Yousuf 01629918438 GEN "
SRS 20111526708138854 Semoli Begum
| NGVRMRMA4TMB Moh d Moinuddi
15 .i MOHAMMED WAJID CHOWDHURY Q ohammed Molnuddin 01816351408  GEN 15
20121523328021058 Farhana Akter Khanam Chy
-l NG4HXVXQH6YP Mohammed Yousuf
16 REZAUL KARIM Q . 01855469336 GEN 16
: 20121526708159205 Semoli Begum
A NG6PJDSSCYG4 Mokarram Hossain
17 ABIDUR RAHMAN . 01609987098 GEN 17
' 20131591608135645 Laila Begum
NGOGPUFMQ427 M ir Meah
MOHAMMAD SALMAN FARS| GIGPUFMQ d Sagir Mea 01854008300 GEN 18
20121592823022135 Baby Akter
NG4YH5XB7NUK Md. M H i
| MD. MOHAIMINUL ISLAM oazzam Fossain 01711078460  GEN 19
20121526709130685 Afsana Hayat
NG4YYPHCD5S7 Md M
MOBAROK HOSSEN SADMAN G D55 d. amun 01860010642 GEN 20
20131591614128461 Merina Begum
) NGORVTHBFVEB Md Salim Ullah Patwary
8 MD FARHAN ISLAM PATWARY . 01860465757 GEN 21
% 20141591637104339 Mst Farjana Akther
NGZSKBP6NBQZ Md Monir Hossen
MOHAMMOD FOYJUL KORIM . 01816438764 GEN 22
20121591626120473 Hasina Begum
NGP6F2Y3VTPR Md Aslam
SHARIA UDDIN SIFAT . 01852724600 GEN 23
20121591612107660 Shahanaj Begum
NG4UB5T9J5X5 Moh dE [H
MOHAMMED HASSAN ohammed Enamul Roque 01640699654 GEN 24
20121591609169158 Fatema Akhtar
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26 @ PRONOY BHATTACHARIJEE

AHANAF TAHMID

MD SAIMUN ISLAM SOHAN
.| REDOAN ISLAM SANI

4 MD TANJIMUL AHSAN

MD. MOINUL HOSSAIN

b5 MD TAHMID HOSSAIN
NABIL MAHMUD

AFOWAN YASRIB EVAN

NGGT3CBZEC5U
20121517830108751
NGPY7FP4CGSP
2012151741M05725
NGTKTAEZMFMX
20131591624164021
NG4935HU2PPS
20121517875148396
NG5TSEJSA2ES
20137919051107287
NGVOERPHUJF5
20121591631103760
NG9BPS3AR49N
20131591637105921
NGF4DGBVSUFK
20121591625107027
NGYM9SANGUTU
20121515377104094
NGQJ73CTVRRX
20121515377106987
NGQDMC8DTAST
20121022003462281

NGA8KRTJ7SNH
20121510438105547

Monir Uddin

Minara Begum

Narayan Prasad Bhattacharjee
Subarna Chakraborty

Md Ismail Hossain Khondaker
Monowara Khatun
Mohammed Saiful Islam
Selina Akter

Md Shamim Hossan

Aliza Akther Sopna

Md Fakrul Ahsan

Anjuman Ara Begum
Muhammad Nurun Nobi(Arif)
Nasima Akter

Mosaddek Hossain Talukder
Jarina Khatun

Mohammed Sana Ullah

Runa Laila Lucky
Mohammed Ibrahim

Aklima Akter

Sattya Narayan Das

Ratuna Rani Das

Md Monjurul Hoque
Jannatul Nayem

01726036817

01821491964

01709954259

01884133056

01301394305

01845576589

01301008220

01780430383

01819170721

01823845906

01882334090

01869423919

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36
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MD. ABID IQBAL

MD ABRAR MAHIR

REJAUL KARIM FARAZ

MAHI AL ASHRAF

NGYJPON6MDR8
201M1527505105500
NG6RP6XHQ68H
20131591600004764
NG8MM3N85TAA
20123025001128896

NGQBNF97MJA2
201M591611164178

Father & Mother
Igbal Kari
5 .a anm 01799565657
Farjana Akter
Md Abdul Hannan

01814351342
Khaleda Begum
A. I<..M. Fazlul Karim 01856667786
Farjana Akter
Md Asraf Ali

01817708729

Fatema Tuz Zohra

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN
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‘ NGB5MDJHA4KG Md. Arman Ibna Aziz
1 NUSAIBA ILHAM 01700711998 SIB 1
20126125510272150 Nayeema Nusrat
2 MOSAMMD SARABAN TAHURA NISHI NGAVG/RXIDI® Md. Manjurul Hasan Belal - oo oi0es Gen 2
\ 20111591625102628 Shirin Akter Panna
3 g MILI AKTHER NGRMERUMBSMH Md Harun 01882285483  GEN 3
20115114315110467 Lili Begum
4 MOMENA AKTER LIMA NGGOAJS2ARS MOh'.n Uddin 01831764986 GEN 4
20121591611157214 Shahinur Akther
NGJ6S4EB7Z)4 Md. Kabir Uddin Sarkar
5 MOURITA SARKAR OISHI 01818655165 GEN 5
LY 20128819436675120 Mst. Moly Akter
NGT8YTXZ78SR Md Mah Rah
6 g SAMIYA AKTER GT8 85 d Mahabur Rahman 01813063640  GEN 6
20121591625111722 Nagis Begum
NGVZNSPCC4N2 M Al
7 gi NOSAIBA ALAM RAHMA GVZNSPCC anzoor Alam 01602952233  GEN 7
20121911894104887 Mst. Masuma Jahan
Nal NG8SRX44H957 Zahidul Monir Li
8 .i NUR NAHAR AKTER 85 95 @ 'd.u onirLiton 01790047737 GEN 8
20131323507100613 Yasmin Akter
NGMDNGAHNGGF S M Shajal
9 JANNATUL MAWA s 01877193730 GEN 9
20131591611153489 Shakila Akther
" NGBASKHHHBF6 Md Rashedul Islam
10 2§ MSTFAWZIAHA ISLAM LENNAT L . 01834968556  GEN 10
] 20121518628110740 Bibi Salma Raknhi
4 : NG6GXJ6JV7BD Md. Anwar Hossen
1] b JANNATUL FARDAUSH _ 01725241367 GEN M
| 20133913635103184 Sabina Khatun
NG3MJYAU4TSK Amir H
12 NUSRATJAHAN mirRossen 01837338993  GEN 12
20131517875131499 Salma Jahan
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TAHRIM RAHA

MST URMIM HAFSA ARISHA

TABASSUM BIN TUSI

USRAT FATIMA

ASHFIYA MUMTAHA

RAEKA TAIJNIN

=8 SANJIBA TASNIM

NGGU2V3U3XF4
201M1517830116303
NGSZQ3J3DBDN
20135912473100774
NGA6C3F3C5X7
20121591624151124
NGYY5GEVACNR
20128196604100408
NGVVNZN6R6FJ
20121517885102885
NG5XNGHHHACQ
20132211616005610
NGS2BFHT8Y XU
20131591637131683
NG23JRTXXGB5
20121591612100663
NGEG64RX4UXX
20121518647119747
NGQ3Z2Z2M4U44
20132211667730808
NG4UZG2S3Y7B
20121591611134967

NGVTHTI5NT46
20121517865101637

Md Bilal

Rahena Akter

Md Abu Hanif

Shahela Akter

Md Babul Hoque

Chumki Akter

Md. Atikur Rahman

Mst. Nilufa Easmin

Md Akter

Kulsuma Begum
Mohammad Jobairul Islam
Rowshon Jechi

Shafiur Rahman

Fatama Akter

Md Kamruzzaman

Rima Akter

Mohammed Kamrul Islam
Nadira Begum

Zasim Uddin

Kulsuma Begum

Mohammed Shahadut Hossain

Mst Lutfa Akter

Md Jamal
Nilofa Begum

01622325199

01980855725

01818940683

01711964991

01830772432

01863885297

01950661344

01817785614

01828766788

01832267892

01814347162

01836638080

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN
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14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24
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. Student Name User ID & Birth Reg. No. Father & Mother Criteria Rank
NGVSXBQ7JDMV Md Y Mi
25 | B ANNATUL MAWA Q ounus iia 01567896176 GEN 25
Al 20141510476115602 Happy Akther
MYMUNA ISLAM MIM NGAETUIR3G2Y Md. Shamim 018466747118 GEN 26
20131591611112885 Ayesha Akter
FARIA SULTANA MIMFA NGSTIKGPZAPQ Ab(.ju' Motaleb 01853834153 GEN 27
20131591640113744 Farjana Akter
MST FAWZIAHA ISLAM LENNAT NGAIR/TDRNNA Md RashedulIslam 020170712 GEN 28
20111518628110740 Bibi Salma Rakhi
NGMPHFG29FFT Md Abdul Bachak
RAMISA NAWAR 01858457387 GEN 29
20131591625106256 Jahanara Begum
NGR6VFH2YE Wahidul Mowl
N RABEYA KHANOM OTHI GR6 >3 e dul Mowla 01843984518 GEN 30
20121591626104107 Rima Begum
Py NGN8HXS9QU5AS Harun Rashid
31 | #8 | JANNATUL FERDOUS SUMAIYA run kasni 01705710081 GEN 31
& 20131510831146661 Mortuja Begum
Fa Y NGBUAHCN98QD Md Akther Ali
32 MST. TASFIHA Q ) AENERAl 01812042108 GEN 32
A 20131591626105859 Asia Akter
() NG548XTEVCSD Ballal Hossain
33 | =~ | TAHRIN JAHAN TANHA > O121591626106049 Rasheda Akter 01714689811 GEN 33
NG972283SZXE Md Sazzad
34 MST SADIA . . 01623241150 GEN 34
W 2011011601MM01M Farjana Akter Moni
NG2NMZUCX9GH Atiur Rahman
ISRAT JAHAN MARIA ) 01621096371 GEN 35
20114817985107340 Taslima Akter
NGSFV4EG95H2 Md Rubel Miah
36 MST MOON JAHAN dbetiia 01892003020 GEN 36
, 20121591637128277 Mst Sharmin Akter
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GARIB-E-NEWAZ HIGH SCHOOL
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37 MARIYA AKTER RUMANA

AISHA AKTHER ASHA
RIDITA MOZUMDER

JAFIA TASNIM DINA

User ID & Birth Reg. No. Father & Mother Mobile Criteria
NG4FNQJBECKK Md. Monir Hossain

1 44 EN
20122692525467648 Runa Akter 016390006 G
NGTP7MC2EDDS Md. Asaduzzaman Khan

. 01879687384 GEN

20134812754110792 Nashrin Sultana
NGX5M3P4TDD7 Rony Mozumder

171M 1 EN
20131591611104960 Tama Das 017160516 ©
NGGBOYAZF7P8 Tipu Sultana 01882387381 GEN

20131515341101273 Samia Zaker

37

38

39

40



